Volksschulen  Sek | Sandgruben Untis 2025
4001 Basel Schuljahr 2025/2026 12.6.2025

1eG Atelier G

Montag

Dienstag Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

8:00

8:45 M GysD B O1 302

E GriJ B O1 302 M&I PréR B O1 302

8:50
9:35

9:40

10:25 RZG SvaD B 01 302
10:50 '
115 | SpGysDDUL10C F Staz B 01 302 D KaiC B 01 302
11:40 .
12:25 M GysD B O1 302 D KaiC B 01302 |TTG W1 SvaD AO300

BG SvaD A O2 008

TTGT1 PréR C EQ 00

14:15 5
15:00 E GriJ B O1 302

Mu WieU A O2 002
15:00
15:45 F Staz B O1 302

15:55
16:40

16:40
17:25

zeitlich begrenzte und bestéandige Anderungen vorbehalten 250513 Untis 25_26 Il



